
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext
BROWNSVILLE ISD 031901 1 Randy Park rampark@bisd.us (956) 544-3966
DONNA ISD 108902 1 Elena Betancourt-Delgado mbdelgado@donnaisd.net (956) 464-1600 1062
EDCOUCH-ELSA ISD 108903 1 Juanita Borrego jborrego@eeisd.org (956) 262-0151
EDINBURG CISD 108904 1
EXCELLENCE IN 
LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

108809 1

GATEWAY ACADEMY 
CHARTER DISTRICT

240801 1

HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Ana Cowan ana.cowan@hcisd.org (956) 427-3100
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Joy Gutierrez joy.gutierrez@hcisd.org (956) 427-3220
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Santiago Montez santiago.montez@hcisd.org (956) 427-3140
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Jesus Saldivar jesus.saldivar@hcisd.org (956) 427-3060
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Imelda Treviño imelda.trevino@hcisd.org (956) 427-3600
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Rosa Armistead rosa.armistead@hcisd.org (956) 427-3080
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Aminda Pena aminda.pena@hcisd.org (956) 427-3377
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Brittany Salazar brittany.salazar@hcisd.org (956) 427-3120
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Luis Rodriguez luis.rodriguez@hcisd.org (956) 427-3210
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Christina Salazar christina.salazar@hcisd.org (956) 427-3150
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Dina Martinez dina.martinez@hcisd.org (956) 427-3479
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Venessa Acosta venessa.acosta@hcisd.org (956) 427-3479
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Dr. Jose Cavazos jose.cavazos@hcisd.org (956) 427-3515
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Lisa Lopèz lisa.lopez@hcisd.org (956) 427-3040
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Rogelio Magaña rogelio.magana@hcisd.org (956) 427-3000
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Marcela Fernandez marcela.fernandez@hcisd.org (956) 427-3070
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Debra Finch debra.finch@hcisd.org (956) 427-3800
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Juan Garcia juan.garcia@hcisd.org (956) 427-3090
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Edward Gomez edward.gomez@hcisd.org (956) 427-3130
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Faustino Villanueva faustino.villanueva@hcisd.org (956) 427-3110
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Yolanda Chamberlain yolanda.chamberlain@hcisd.org (956) 430-9690
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Elizabeth Minto-Bauer elizabeth.mintobauer@hcisd.org (956) 430-4400
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Michael Solis michael.solis@hcisd.org (956) 430-4900
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Delia Davis Padilla delia.padilla@hcisd.org (956) 427-3020
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Christina Luna christina.luna@hcisd.org (956) 427-3160
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Vanessa Carranco vanessa.carranco.@hcisd.org (956) 427-3170
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Debbie Ingram debra.ingram@hcisd.org (956) 427-3200
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Angela Totman angela.totman@hcisd.org (956) 427-3190
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HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Heather Bothwell heather.bothwell@hcisd.org (956) 427-3180
HARLINGEN CISD 031903 1 Beulah Rangel beulah.rangel@hcisd.org (956) 430-4060
HARMONY SCIENCE 
ACADEMY - 
BROWNSVILLE

031803 1

HIDALGO ISD 108905 1 Crosio Lamps crlampos@hidalgo-isd.org (956) 843-4301
IDEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 108807 1

IGNITE PUBLIC 
SCHOOLS AND 
COMMUNITY SERVICE 
CENTER

108801 1 Julia Palomo jpalomo@ignitepublicschools.org (956) 393-2227 79247

JIM HOGG COUNTY ISD 124901 1
LA FERIA ISD 031905 1 Dennis Amstutz dennis.amstutz@laferiaisd.org (956) 797-8340
LA JOYA ISD 108912 1 Marina Abdullah m.abdullah@lajoyaisd.net (956) 323-2005
LA VILLA ISD 108914 1
LAREDO ISD 240901 1
LASARA ISD 245901 1 Sara Alvarado salvarado@lasaraisd.net (956) 642-3598
LOS FRESNOS CISD 031906 1 Myliss Parker mparker@lfcisd.net (956) 254-5095
LYFORD CISD 245902 1 Pilar Trevino pilar.trevino@lyfordcisd.net (956) 347-3904
MCALLEN ISD 108906 1 John Wilde john.wilde@mcallenisd.net (956) 618-6031 
MERCEDES ISD 108907 1 Edward Churchill echurchill@misdtx.net (956) 825-5075 
MIDVALLEY ACADEMY 
CHARTER DISTRICT

108804 1

MISSION CISD 108908 1 Myrna Vazquez mnvazq59@mcisd.org (956) 323-5550 
MONTE ALTO ISD 108915 1
PHARR-SAN JUAN-
ALAMO ISD

108909 1 Laura Campos laura.campos@psjaisd.us (956) 354-2028 1139

POINT ISABEL ISD 031909 1 Dr. Sandra Rodriguez srodriguez@pi-isd.net (956) 943-0015
PROGRESO ISD 108910 1
RAYMONDVILLE ISD 245903 1 Dr. Daniel Garcia garciad@raymondvilleisd.org (956) 689-8181 4111
RIO GRANDE CITY CISD 214901 1 Esmeralda Rodriguez Lopez rlerl@aol.com

RIO HONDO ISD 031911 1 Rita Lopez rolopez@riohondoisd.net (956) 748-1014
ROMA ISD 214903 1 Luis Garza legarza@romaisd.com (956) 849-1377
SAN BENITO CISD 031912 1 Luis Gonzales, Jr. lgonzales@sbcisd.net (956) 361-6310
SAN ISIDRO ISD 214902 1
SAN PERLITA ISD 245904 1
SANTA MARIA ISD 031913 1 Mayte Lozano - Chapa mchapa@smisd.net (956) 565-6308 1012
SANTA ROSA ISD 031914 1 Rene  Rangel rrangel@srtx.org (956) 636-9800 127
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SHARYLAND ISD 108911 1 Teresa Chavez-Gonzalez tgonzalez@sharylandisd.org (956) 580-5200 1058
SOUTH TEXAS 
EDUCATIONAL 
TECHNOLOGIES INC

108802 1

SOUTH TEXAS ISD 031916 1
TEXAS A&M 
INTERNATIONAL 
UNIVERSITY ISD

240503 1

UNITED ISD 240903 1 Nora Murillo negutierrez@uisd.net (956) 473-6471
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 
AT BROWNSVILLE

031504 1

VALLEY VIEW ISD 108916 1 Sandra Rodriguez sandralee@vviewisd.net (956) 340-1000
VANGUARD ACADEMY 108808 1
WEBB CISD 240904 1
WESLACO ISD 108913 1 Norma Brewer ncabrera@wisd.us (956) 969-6747 
ZAPATA COUNTY ISD 253901 1
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